PRECISION DRILLING CORP

PRECISION DRILLING CORP
ISIN: CA74022D4075  WKN: 74022D100

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00 5y

Price
94.20 CAD

Difference © -007%(-0.07) |
100.00

General attributes ]| | 'Jh J“MFH

ISIN CAT74022D4075 80.00 N '1’ h ."
Symbol PD f| w
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange ‘

Currency CAD 60.00 J

Sector Energy / Commodities ) | }

Security type Stock | J

Market cap (m) 910 EUR 40.00 | fLVN

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX "IUU\

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

93.50 CAD (500)
94.20 CAD (100)
94.75 CAD
94.75 CAD
93.03 CAD
94.27 CAD
93.894122 CAD
33,915
3,184,419.16
340

100

e
Market data 20.00 LJJ‘H\JJ\J

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA74022D4075&ID_NOTATION=36810171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d62896594bcb23c419cf5084ba046df22d3ea25c274a80d493237bf24286c662&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=51503d85e4c7e62ed&time=1723333483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=358d71114b72642afde8b7c1a37969d971295a99bdf14330120e587137cd01c4&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=811440afdebcf2b35&time=1723333483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=becbe78787a15e0bced87f157f9986dcfe12a9bc7b0354be66321b06892cd5ec&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=754c8a683db51ba98&time=1723333483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52a481653a5d0f21fc5bc29acb24d232d3e2ab3f628e74dad8a5f5c5a66d6215&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5d1528d4363b228b0&time=1723333483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f37325e2e48821a36ff127985c22fb39ceb883f0bf00a506a1dee33ead94109d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c599bfd3cfd7750e&time=1723333483&tool=RSC

PRECISION DRILLING CORP

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
94.20 CAD

Difference

o

-0.07% (-0.07)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA74022D4075

PD

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

910 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 93.50 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 94.20 CAD (100)
Open 94.75 CAD
High 94.75 CAD
Low 93.03 CAD
Close (prev. day) 94.27 CAD
VWAP 93.894122 CAD
Volume (pcs) 33,915
Trading volume 3,184,419.16
Number of trades 340
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.28% +4.98% +139.15%
Perf (abs.) +8.00 +4.47 +54.81
Beta 1.80 1.49 1.81
Volatility 36.74 35.51 50.01

ERSTE

Group

100.00
a0.00
60.00
40.00

#UUL,& wﬂw

20.00

A

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 63.00 EUR
09

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 94.20 CAD

Exchange 09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 13:05 62.50 EUR
09

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 68.47 USD
09

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:00 62.00 EUR

All listings for PRECISION DRILLING CORP

109.20 CAD (2024/07/31
68.92 CAD (2024/01/08
109.20 CAD (2024/07/31
67.46 CAD (2023/12/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

3.18

0.00

2.71

0.00

94.23 CAD (93,556
98.07 CAD (84,141
96.22 CAD (87,332

)
)
)
87.76 CAD (84,483)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

340

916
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36810171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120451777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60945038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41260296

PRECISION DRILLING CORP

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 19:32 62.00 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 08:03 62.00 EUR 0.00
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450941900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36875270

PRECISION DRILLING CORP

Company profile
Company Logo

% Precision

DRILLING

Contact Details

PRECISION DRILLING CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kevin A.
Neveu

Carey Ford
Darren Ruhr
Gene Stahl
Shuja

Goraya

Veronica
Foley

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Steven Krablin  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Kevin Meyers  Member of Supervisory
Board

Bill Donovan Member of Supervisory
Board

David Williams Member of Supervisory
Board

Lori Lancaster Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Culbert Board

Susan Member of Supervisory

MacKenzie Board
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